

CITY OF NORTHLAKE
 CITY CENTRE PERMEABLE PARKING LOT
 (CBBEL PROJECT NO. 94-0032.DC171)

BID TABULATION

DATE: SEPTEMBER 11, 2020

CODE NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALAMP CONCRETE		LANDMARK CONTRACTORS		ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS		MARTAM CONSTRUCTION		V3 CONSTRUCTION		SCHROEDER ASPHALT	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
20100110	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	UNIT	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	1,175	\$ 40.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 49,350.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 48,175.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 42,300.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 44,650.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 47,000.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CU YD	250	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50.50	\$ 12,625.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 165.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	450	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 562.50	\$ 1.75	\$ 787.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 675.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 142.75	\$ 713.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 825.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	150	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 49.55	\$ 7,432.50	\$ 42.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
21101625	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	SQ YD	130	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,202.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,470.00
25000110	SEEDING, CLASS 1A	SQ YD	130	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 357.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 728.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 552.50	\$ 6.15	\$ 799.50
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SQ YD	130	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 357.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 325.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 721.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 806.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	FOOT	650	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,787.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,600.00
*40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS (COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE)	EACH	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 291.05	\$ 582.10	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
*42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	SQ FT	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.95	\$ 795.00	\$ 8.05	\$ 805.00	\$ 6.15	\$ 615.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
*42400400	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 7 INCH	SQ FT	450	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 8.85	\$ 3,982.50	\$ 9.10	\$ 4,095.00	\$ 7.10	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,950.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	500	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 925.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 450.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00
44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	200	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.95	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00
*44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	2,175	\$ 20.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 14.15	\$ 30,776.25	\$ 18.25	\$ 39,693.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 54,375.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 30,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 43,500.00
55100400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 10"	FOOT	15	\$ 20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 14.65	\$ 219.75	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00
550A0040	STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 10" (RCP)	FOOT	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 60.50	\$ 907.50	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,470.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,320.00
60108104	PIPE UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 1, 4" (PERFORATED PVC SDR-26)	FOOT	300	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 9,900.00
*60200105	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME OPEN LID	EACH	2	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,455.60	\$ 4,911.20	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,675.00	\$ 9,350.00
*60234200	INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID	EACH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,236.30	\$ 2,236.30	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00
*60603800	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12	FOOT	1,000	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 34.65	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 27.30	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 25,300.00
66900200	NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL	CU YD	100	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 89.30	\$ 8,930.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
66900530	SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS	EACH	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L. SUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 10,845.70	\$ 10,845.70	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 23,700.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
*70100100	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	L. SUM	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
72000100	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	6	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00
72900100	METAL POST - TYPE A	FOOT	20	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 350.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
78005100	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 962.50	\$ 17.50	\$ 875.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 475.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 19.25	\$ 962.50
78005130	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	1,000	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 8,250.00
78005150	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	250	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 3,437.50	\$ 12.50	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 3,437.50
*Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L. SUM	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,995.00	\$ 5,995.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
*Z0018700	STRUCTURES TO BE REMOVED	EACH	2	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 522.40	\$ 1,044.80	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 616.00
*Z0055905	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE	FOOT	650	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 2,470.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00
*Z0075496	STONE WALL REMOVAL	FOOT	300	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00
D2003524	EVERGREEN, TAXUS X MEDIA DENSIFORMIS (DENSE ANGLOJAPANESE YEW), 2' WIDTH, BALLED AND BURLAPPED	EACH	17	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 1,411.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 2,669.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,230.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,295.00
K1003455	LANDSCAPE FILL SOIL	CU YD	25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,000.00
K1005481	SHREDDED BARK MULCH 3"	SQ YD	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 440.00
*XX003668	PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEO TAPING	L. SUM	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,685.00	\$ 2,685.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
*NA	CLASS D PATCHES, 6" (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	20	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00
*NA	PCC DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 90.90	\$ 4,545.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 6,500.00
*NA	POROUS CONCRETE UNIT PAVERS	SQ FT	19,400	\$ 8.00	\$ 155,200.00	\$ 9.70	\$ 188,180.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 166,840.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 201,760.00	\$ 9.65	\$ 187,210.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 174,600.00	\$ 9.65	\$ 187,210.00
*NA	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, SPECIAL (CA-7)	CU YD	1,900	\$ 50.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 46.75	\$ 88,825.00	\$ 48.65	\$ 92,435.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 79,800.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 87,400.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 121,600.00	\$ 65.50	\$ 124,450.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	CU YD	10	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
81028720	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, COILABLE NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, 1" DIA.	FOOT	385	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 6,352.50	\$ 6.57	\$ 2,529.45	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 3,657.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,695.00	\$ 16.83	\$ 6,479.55
81028210	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2 1/2" DIA.	FOOT	70	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 36.62	\$ 2,563.40	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 43.78	\$ 3,064.60
81400730	HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE CONCRETE	EACH	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 658.42	\$ 658.42	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,955.03	\$ 1,955.03
81702120	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 1/C NO. 8	FOOT	1,155	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,617.00	\$ 1.51	\$ 1,744.05	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,443.75	\$ 1.70	\$ 1,963.50</				